
04 JAN 2322 5} No. 5745 A-8 Date 10 /12/2021 

To. 

Director 
Information and Public Relation Department., Punjab 

Punjab Civil Secretariat-1, 5 Floor 
Sector-1, Chandigarh. 

SUB: Regarding Publication of E tender Notice. 

A Copy of E Tender Notice and Annexure-1 (attached) is hereby sent 

to you along with letter. This tender should be published in two number newspapers 

(English Newspaper and Punjabi Newspaper). Please Print in the minimum space and 

send the bill to this office. This Office has sufficient funds for this advertisement. 

DA:- Annexure-1 

Sd/ 
(Er. Jagmeet Singh)
Executive Engineer
Mansa Division I.B.. 

Jawaharke. 

xenibmansa13@gmail.com 
Mobile No. 9888048090 

No. 5746-69 IA-8 Date 10 /12/2021

Copy of the above is forwarded to:- 

District Information and Public Relation Office, Mansa 1. 

Chief Engineer/Canals-1, Water Resources Department, Punjab, Chandigarh 
Chief Engineer/Vigilance, Water Resources Department, Punjab, Chandigarh. 
Executive Engineer, Computer Cel, Water Resources Department, Punjab. 

Chandigarh. 
Superintending Engineer, Patiala Circle l.B. Patiala. 

6 

2. 

3. 

4 

5 
Executive Engineer, Lehal Division I.B., Patiala.

Executive Engineer, Sangrur Division I.B., Sangrur. 

Executive Engineer, Mansa Drainage Division, Mansa
7. 

8. 

9 Executive Engineer/Vigilance and Quality Assurance Water Resources 

Department, Punjab, Patiala.

Director General of Police (Vigilance), Punjab, Sector-68, Mohali 10 
Sub Divisional Officer, Bhaini Canal Sub Divison Jawaharke. 

12. Sub Divisional Officer, Jhunir Canal Sub Divison, Jhunir 
11 



13 
Assistant Registrar, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Mansa. Sub Divisional Officer, Talwandi Canal Sub Divison, Talwandi Sabo. 

14 

15 Assistant Registrar, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Bathinda. 

16 
President, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Bathinda. 

Manager, Labourfed, Punjab. SCO No. 2, Phase-2, Industrial Area, Chandigarh. 

President, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Mansa.

17. 

18 
Manager, District Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites Union, Mansa. 

19 

20 Manager, District Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites Union, Bathinda. 

21. Revenue Clerk, Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke. 

22. Divisional Head Draftsman, Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke. 
21. 

23 Divisional Accounts Officer, Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke 

24 Notice Board.
for information and necessary action please. 

DA/ As above

(Er. gmeet Singh)

Exective Engineer 
Mansa Division I.B., 

Jawaharke. 
xenibmansa13@gmail.com 

Mobile No. 9888048090 



FORM FOR SUBMITTING INFORMATION TO DPROS 

(ANNEXURE-I) 

1 Name of Department Water Resources Department, Punjab 

2 Name of the Offic Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke 

3 Name and designation of :Er. Atinderpal Singh Sidhu 
Sub Divisional OfficerNodal Officer

4 Contact No. of Noda 94639-52933 

Officer 

EMail ld of the Office 5 xenibmansa13@gmail.com 
6 Website of https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/ 

Deaprtment/Officer 

7 E Tender Notice I No and E Tender Notice No. 10/2021-22 

Date Dated 10-12-2021 

8 Name of the Work/Notice INTERNAL CLEARANCE OF VARIOUS CHANNELS 

UNDER MANSA DIVISiON IB JAWAHARKE 
Tender

9 Opening date of Bid 10-12-2021 17:00 PM 

submission 

20-12-2021 17:00 PM 10 Closing date of Bid 

submission 
11 Amount of EMD (in Lacs) 0.82 Lacs 

12 Remarks (eg: Excluded

Newspaper) 

(Emeet Singh)
Exequtive Engineer 
Mankd Division I B 

Jawaharke 
xenibmansa 13@gmail. com 
Mobile No. 9888048090 



1-23föan ten **T I0/2021-22 trat i0-12-2021 

M8. 

10-12-2021 
20-12-2021 

HH 
17:00 HD 
17.00 TH 

21-12-2021 
21-12-2021 

aH TH M3 TT HT3 HfJaH et FaHrete https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 3 eui' HEI Rad aet adHsH/MBH Mtenr e 

10:00 Rd 

12:00 gufra

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ud teHT3 A5.TEt.et. ar dT' TEB| 
3. uda3 faR Yetate et tadur aod 94639-52933 3 HUTa asd 

4 2sè Ket faR Hlttm è *ët faaur aaa du Bra auT 0172-2791326, 0172-2791226 3 Huda ädi 
5. fsM t-2s7 feH »3 da HaZ'VAstHKt ?uHrete https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 3 u EI 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

